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Nome
VULCAO
SOBERANO
ENIGMA
M-JUNIOR
MAGNATA
MOSQUITO
PELEZINHO

FANTASTICO

CANELINH
GURI
CHEQUE
SPOK
BRINQUEDO
PIC PAY
357
BARAO
GUARDIAO
CAMBADA
FACcaO
MALANDRO

Anilha
005773
001920
006193
007250
000671
003585
001053
002906
007935
001609
001562
004865
002022
007254
007173
001002
008099
008791
007839
002028

Dono
ALEXANDRE
DUDA
DUDA
PANISSON
GILBERTO
LUCAS

BRUNO DAL BOSCO

DENILSON
JULIANO
GILBERTO
SANDRO
CHANDELLE
VANDRE
KLEITON
WILLIAN
INACIO
ALEXANDRE
CHANCELLE
HEIZER

INACIO

COLEIRO 18/09/2022

Cidade

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL - RS

CAXIAS DO SUL
FARROUPILHA
CAXIAS DO SUL
ESTANCIA VELHA
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

SAPUCAIA DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/176
0/102
0/83
0/72
0/67
0/53
0/47
0/40
0/21
0/14
0/12
0/11
0/11

o/7
o/7
0/5
0/5
0/3
0/3
0/2

ADCC

Pontos
0
19
18
17
16
0
14
13
12
11
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